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MADAM SARA MATHEW LANE 
B-2 BLOCK, S.J. ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI 110029 
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PARENT TEACHER FORUM- 2025-26 

EXECUTIVE MEMBERS 
 

DESIGNATION NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID  

CHAIR Dr. Annie Koshi 9810191793 principal@stmarysdelhi.org 

VICE CHAIR  Dr. P K Rajesh 9999100179 rajeshmadavoor@yahoo.com 

SECRETARY  Ms. Gitanjali Yadav 9911126926 gy@nipgr.ac.in 

TREASURER  
Ms. Naina Roy 
Choudhury 9818560305 naina076@gmail.com 

 

CLASS & 
SEC NAME OF PARENT  PARENT EMAIL  CONTACT NO. 

1-A Ms. Ruchika Dwivedi pbhatt.sic@gmail.com 9953700852 

1-B Ms. Suman Jhajharia sumansheoran2201@gmail.com 9992929365 

1-C Rakshanda Tomar 
amazonprop1652@gmail.com  
sunnysurbhi1625@gmail.com 

9582838440 

1-D Ms. Vibha Iyer vibhaiyer@gmail.com 9711234164 

2-A Ms. Sonal Sachdeva sonalsachdeva29@gmail.com  9810798802 

2-B Ms. Luthanlu Kamei luthan_rose@yahoo.com 9990466210 

2-C Ms. Swati Sbhalla111991@gmail.com 7011326217 

2-D Ms Deepti Deepti.2864@gmail.com 9650490431 

3-A Ms. Ina Kalra kalraina251978@gmail.com 9871629831 

3-B Ms. Jyoti Tokas jyotitokas1989@gmail.com 9643773882 

3-C Ms. Sangeetha Prabhu sangeetha.sellu.ss@gmail.com 7835908757 

mailto:contact@stmarysdelhi.org
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4-A Dr. Gopaljee Jha jmsgopal@gmail.com 9971371583 

4-B Mr. Thangminlen Haokip lenkips@yahoo.co.in 9958795724 

4-C Ms. Cing Lun siellun27@gmail.com 9873711760 

5-A Ms. Shubhangani Sharma shubhangini.sharma@gmail.com  9910408829 

5-B Dr. Avinash Kumar  avinashmishra.jnu@gmail.com  9811785495 

5-C Mr. Sudhir Kumar Suthar sudhir131@gmail.com 9717368771 

6-A Ms. Sai Ranjani Harish 
sr1212@gmail.com  

9818337845 

6-B Mr. Anamul Haque haque.anam@gmail.com 9599587125 

6-C Shivani Choudhary shivani.maan@gmail.com 9718577752 

7-A Ms. Monika Phogaat monika.angel.sehrawat@gmail.com 8860684444 

7-B Mrs. Sindhu Kumari  sindurnair@gmail.com 8800750540 

7-C Radhika Dogra radhika0379@gmail.com 9999319979 

7-D Ms. Yashodra Bhatt yashodharabadoni2013@gmail.com 9810579995 

8-A Ms. Gitanjali gy@nipgr.ac.in 9911126926 

8-B Ms. Megha Ahmad khaliqe.26@gmail.com 9958255545 

8-C Ms. Pinki Shriwal pinkishriwal82@gmail.com 8700432679 

9-A Ms. Kavita Kalra  kalramrskavita7@gmail.com 9953269124 

9-B Ms. Shikha Sharma  shikhasharma@gmail.com 9811940473 

9-C MA Hussain hussainashaque73@gmail.com 9313076293 

10-A Megha Puri meghapuri80@gmail.com  9810205586 

10-B Vandana Shandilya van.shandilya@gmail.com 9717408373 
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10-C Kamaldeep Juneja  kamal.juneja0309@gmail.com  9871117705 

11-A Dr. Qudsia Nasir qudsia.nasir1@gmail.com 9899004586 

11-B Seema Gupta seemabivagupta04@gmail.com 9953092064 

11-C Sushani Gupta mayursuhani@gmail.com 9910018136 

12-A Susan Cherian  susanmcherian@gmail.com 9810883674 

12-B Divesh Nagpal divesh.nagpal@gmail.com  9555744445 

12-C Sahar Khan  saharkhan54@gmail.com 9619805111 
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